Item number： SMYP13-326 Net weight： 0.58 kg
Material： Aluminum Load capacity： 60 kg (130lbs)
Outside diameter
(A)：
326 mm (13’’) Cycle test / Durable
test：
200,000 revolutions
Inside diameter (B)： 264 mm Finish： Baking paint
Material thickness
(C)：
12 mm Color： Silver or black
Pitch circle (E to E,
i.e. center hole to
center hole)：
313.5 mm Packing： 1 pc/poly bag, 17
pcs/ctn
(carton size:
35*35*26 cm)
Pitch circle (G to G,
i.e. center hole to
center hole)：
275 mm Applications： Suitable for various
kinds of medium &
high grade show
shelves, TV shelves,
dining-tables, all
types of rotary tables
and indoor or
outdoor furniture,
etc.
Hole diameter： 5 mm More available sizes
from SZSMARTER：
9’’, 13’’ and we accept
customization.